
Mass Wind Working Group, Attendance 

Count: 34

Mass. Clean Energy CenterRachel Ackerman rackerman@masscec.com

K2 ManagementGeorg Becker-Birck

Tripp Blair

MA  Clean Energy CenterNils Bolgen 617-315-9355 nbolgen@masscec.com

Independent ConsultantJohn Bzura 508-421-

7642,7819073101
jjb360@IEEE.org

Energy Consumers Alliance of 

New England

Larry Chretien 617 524-3950x larry@massenergy.com

UmassBob Darrow rdarrow@polsci.umass.edu

Malcolm Donald malcolmdonald@zefarus.com

Sustainable Energy Advantage, 

LLC

Deborah Donovan 508.665.5859 ddonovan@seadvantage.com

UMassJohn Dost

Mass CECCatherine Finneran CFinneran@MassCEC.com

Louise Grabowski louisegrabowski@ymail.com

Sierra Club, Energy CommitteeDavid Heimann 617-524-4531 or 

617-287-7715.
heimann.david@gmail.com

KZ ManagementWilhelm Hoffmann

Wind Wise MassachusettsVirginia Irvine

Clean Asset Partners CorporationSteven Kaufman 781 328-2243 skaufman@cleanassetpartners.com

The Cadmus GroupMary Knipe 617-673-7123 mfknipe@hotmail.com

UMass Wind Energy Center

UMass, Amherst

Jody Lally 577-0887 lally@ecs.umass.edu

Endless Energy CorporationHarley Lee 207- 847-9323 ; 

207-847-9323
harley@endlessenergy.com

Mass. DoerElizabeth Mahony

Future Generation Wind LLCKeith Mann Keith@MannFarms.com

Mount Blue Farm LLCBruce Meacham bruce.meacham@verizon.net

Vincent Moschella

National GridDave Pantalone

Majeta Pitako mateja.pitako@gmail.com

Mass DEPHoward Quin 9787008290 hquinconsulting@gmail.com

Marie Stamos jstamos1@aol.com

Lynn Water & Sewer CommissionBob Tina 781-592-7048x113

Environmental PlannerKurt Tramposch 5083584906 ktramp03@yahoo.com

Amy Vavak

Gloucester Clean Energy 

Commission

Candace Wheeler 9782813566 candacepwheeler@gmail.com



ISO-New EnglandEric Wilkerson

McCauley, Lyman, LLCJill Winans

Oak Point Energy AssociatesGeorge Wood 781-729-1854 george4wood@verizon.net


